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Part#: 275A

Scissors - Curved -%%- SS - Blade Length 1"

The 275A 'Iris’ scissors is designed for very fine dissection work. It
features a 10turved blade for visibility. This tool is made of surgical
stainless steel and is 5" long with cutting blades 1" long.

* Precision Level

* Material

e Surface Resistivity
e Shape

e Group

* Blade Angle

* Blade Length

* OAL

* Weight (0z)

e UPC

* Schedule B

* ECCN

* UNSPSC Code

* Country of Origin

*k

SS (AISI 440)
Conductive
Curved
Cutting Tools
10°

1"(25mm)

5" (125mm)
0.555
662847011870
8203.00.90.00
EAR99
44121618
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